CITIZEN REVIEW

PANEL

Region IV Citizen Review Panel
707 N. Armstrong PI, Boise, ID 83704

Bluebird

Monday, March 10, 2025
4:00 pm = 6:00 pm

Join Meeting on Teams

Meeting ID: 278 375 719 224
Passcode: HR9djx

Download Teams | Join on the web

A = Panel Action Required

Or call in (audio only)

+1 323-813-7360,,675839889#

Phone Conference ID: 675 839 889#

Agenda

| = Information Item

> » » » » >

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:40

5:00

6:00

Call Meeting to Order
Minutes, Agenda Approval

New Member Discussion
CRP Budget Review
Executive Session

Adjourn

Merritt Dublin
Merritt Dublin

Merritt Dublin

Merritt Dublin

Merritt Dublin

Merritt Dublin

This public notice satisfies the notice of meeting requirements in Idaho Code 74-204(1), Open Meeting Law.

“I move that we go into Executive Session pursuant to Idaho Code 74-206 to consider records that are exempt from public disclosure.”.


https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+13238137360,,675839889# 

