

## Region IV Citizen Review Panel 707 N. Armstrong PI, Boise, ID 83704 Bluebird

Monday, March 10, 2025 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Join Meeting on Teams Meeting ID: 278 375 719 224

Passcode: HR9djx

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only) +1 323-813-7360,,675839889#

Phone Conference ID: 675 839 889#

## **Agenda**

A = Panel Action Required			I = Information Item
Α	4:00	Call Meeting to Order	Merritt Dublin
Α	4:05	Minutes, Agenda Approval	Merritt Dublin
Α	4:10	New Member Discussion	Merritt Dublin
Α	4:40	CRP Budget Review	Merritt Dublin
Α	5:00	Executive Session	Merritt Dublin
Α	6:00	Adjourn	Merritt Dublin

This public notice satisfies the notice of meeting requirements in Idaho Code 74-204(1), Open Meeting Law.

"I move that we go into Executive Session pursuant to Idaho Code 74-206 to consider records that are exempt from public disclosure.".